
Saturday January 7 Four-Man “Scramble” (87)
Saturday January 28 Two-Man “Double Alternate Shot” (10)                (87)

Sunday February 12 Super Bowl  “Four Person Shamble with Stableford points”    (87)
Saturday February 18 Bingo-Bango-Bongo Two-Man Scramble-Chapman-Best Ball (87)

Saturday March 4 Men’s Opening:  Two-Man Best-Ball (10)   (87)
Saturday March 11 The Players Black Tee Game (PQ) (W+ Game on side)
Sunday, March 12 - Saturday, April 22 Match Play Championship (8-player flights) (87)
Saturday March 18 Spring Opener: Yellow Ball Game (2-Net, make your own teams) (87)

Friday April 7 Masters Par-3 Tournament & Dinner (All players eligible)
Saturday April 8 Masters Tournament  (Paired by Committee)  (PQ) (C)
Saturday April 8 Pick-a-Pro: Masters Edition
M-Tu-W-Th April     10-13 Spring Aeration
Saturday April 15 Easter Ham Shoot (Net-par or better)
Saturday April 22 4-Man Scramble (Multiple Tee Format) 

F-Sa May 19-20 Spring Member-Member Best Ball (10)
Saturday May 27 Clarizio Cup Matches (Individual Matches; Limit 60 players; Paired by Committee)

Saturday June 3 Blue Plus Tees
Sunday June 11 Parent-Child Chapman or Shamble (choice of division) (87)
Wednesday June 14 Wednesday Major
Saturday June 17 U.S. Open Day  (PQ)
Saturday June 17 Pick-a-Pro: US Open Edition
Sunday June 25 55th Annual Molalla Buckeroo (C) 

Monday July 4 Red-White-Blue Tournament
Wednesday July 12 Wednesday Major
Saturday July 22 Pick-a-Pro: The Open Championship Edition
Saturday July 29 Black Tee Game (PQ) (W+ Game on side) (87)

Th-F-Sa August 3-5 Member-Guest Tournament (10)
Wednesday August 16 Wednesday Major
Sa-Su August 19-20 Men's Club Championship (Stroke Play)  (PQ) (C)

Saturday September 2 Black Tee Game (87)
Wednesday September 6 Wednesday Major
Sa-Su September 9-10 Fall Member-Member (Two-Man Scramble & Best Ball) (10)
M-Tu-W-Th September  18-22 Fall Aeration

Saturday October 7 Two-Man Game: (9 hole Double Alternate Shot) & (9 hole Scramble) (10) (87)
Sunday October 15 Men's & Women's Fall Scramble (Paired by Committee) (87)
Saturday October 21 Yellow Ball Game (make your own teams)

Saturday November 4 Fall Finale: Shamble with Stableford Points            (87)
Saturday November 18 Beaver-Duck Civil War Golf Tournament  *Date subject to change based on actual gameday

Saturday November 18 Thanksgiving Turkey Shoot (Net-par or better)
Saturday November 25 Three Club Tournament (Nassau, White Tees)

Saturday December 2 One-Man Scramble (Three Players Per Starting Time) (87)
Saturday December 9 & 16 Eclectic Game (Best score on each hole over two rounds) (87)
Saturday December 16 Christmas Ham Shoot (Net-par or better)

(10) Indicates maximum handicap differential between partnes is 10 strokes
(C) Indicates that scores will be posted as a Competition Score
(87)  Indicates that if a Player’s Age & Handicap Equals (87) they are eligible to play from forward tees
(PQ)  Indicates a Points Qualifying event for OGA Team Championship and OGA Net Championship
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